 SYKO Gesellschaft für Leistungselektronik mbH • Phone +49(0)6182/9352-0 • Fax +49(0)6182/9352-15 • www.syko.de • email: info@syko.deE-40
DC/DC system converters
isolated
®
 re
gi
st
er

 1,2%/°C >50°C / 1,0%/°C >60°C
 with forced ventilation
 1,0%/°C >60°C / 1,5%/°C >70°C
• Massive ground connector M6
• Weight  approx. 12 kg
 Dimension  426 x 260 x  84,5 mm³
• Massive Al-housing incl. EMC-barrier
• Protection level IP65 / RAL 6031 F9
•  8 fl ange mounting points for M6
• Shock / vibration MIL Std 810
Special applications / Vehicles / Avionic / Off-shore
Precision network generation
Frontend up to 500 Watt
Ui  Battery Po Uo Io Model number
V W  V  A 2)
9 - 16 500 12 42 FBV.U12.12.420
8 - 27 dyn. 15 33 FBV.U12.15.330
nom. 12 24 21 FBV.U12.24.210
9 - 34 400 12 33 FBV.U20.12.330
VG 96916 T5 15 27 FBV.U20.15.270
50V/50ms 24 17 FBV.U20.24.170
70V/2ms 48 8,5 FBV.U20.48.085
nom. 12/24
16,8 - 34 500 12 42 FBV.U24.12.420
10V dyn. 15 33 FBV.U24.15.330
VG 96916 T5 24 21 FBV.U24.24.210
50V/50ms 48 10,5 FBV.U24.48.105
70V/2ms
nom. 24
Modifi cation costs of possible changes above values: on request
1) These points are based on following Patents: